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Team 11: The Invincibowlz
True To Raise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game _Sers _Game Sers Avg  +/-

Gage A. Holoubeck 112 88 4396 39 112.72 350 179 475 271 751 107 +5.72

Riley S. Olson 150 50 1354 9 150.44 458 202 530 279 761

Will Rodehorst 139 61 1254 9 139.33 426 171 446 237 644

Jake D. Stubbs 145 55 1306 9 14511 446 171 441 226 606

Team History

Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP

_No. Date Team _ -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

The team was removed this week.

2 09/03/24 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 09/10/24 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 09/17/24 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 09/24/24 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 10/01/24 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 10/08/24 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 10/15/24 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 10/22/24 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 10/29/24 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 11/05/24 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 11/12/24 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 11/19/24 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 11/26/24 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 12/03/24 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 01/14/25 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 01/21/25 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19  01/28/25 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 02/04/25 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team order was changed. They switched from team 12 to team 11
The team was added this week.

21 02/11/25 12 481 583 473 1537 512 4 0 4 0 583 1537 873 2407
22 02/25/25 10 543 570 628 1741 546 4 0 8 0 628 1741 918 2611
23 03/04/25 12 618 528 618 1764 560 4 0 12 0 628 1764 918 2611
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Gage A. Holoubeck's Bowling Record - Team 11: The Invincibowlz

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/27/24 122 78 137 117 114 368 602 368 3 122.67 - 0.00 = 122.67 137 368 215 602
2 09/03/24 122 78 107 102 73 282 516 650 6 108.33 - 122.67 = -14.33 137 368 215 602
3 09/10/24 108 92 67 99 86 252 528 902 9 100.22 - 108.33 = -8.11 137 368 215 602
4 09/17/24 100 100 143 135 108 386 686 1288 12 107.33 - 100.22 = 7.11 143 386 243 686
5 09/24/24 107 93 135 128 95 358 637 1646 15 109.73 - 107.33 = 240 143 386 243 686
6 10/01/24 109 91 116 107 92 315 588 1961 18 108.94 - 109.73 = -0.79 143 386 243 686
7 10/08/24 108 92 84 123 154 361 637 2322 21 110.57 - 10894 = 1.63 154 386 246 686
8 10/15/24 110 90 119 82 102 303 573 2625 24 109.38 - 110.57 = -1.20 154 386 246 686
9 10/22/24 109 91 94 118 77 289 562 2914 27 10793 - 109.38 = -1.45 154 386 246 686
10 10/29/24 107 93 al107 al107 al107 321 600 2914 27 10793 - 10793 = 0.00 154 386 246 686
11 11/05/24 107 93 128 88 160 376 655 3290 30 109.67 - 10793 = 1.74 160 386 253 686
12 11/12/24 109 91 139 70 93 302 575 3592 33 108.85 - 109.67 = -0.82 160 386 253 686
13 11/19/24 108 92 al08 al108 al108 324 600 3592 33 108.85 - 108.85 = 0.00 160 386 253 686
14 11/26/24 108 92 al08 al108 a108 324 600 3592 33 108.85 - 108.85 = 0.00 160 386 253 686
15 12/03/24 108 92 al108 al108 a108 324 600 3592 33 108.85 - 108.85 = 0.00 160 386 253 686
16 01/07/25 108 92 al08 al108 al108 324 600 3592 33 108.85 - 108.85 = 0.00 160 386 253 686
17  01/14/25 108 92 al08 al108 a108 324 600 3592 33 108.85 - 108.85 = 0.00 160 386 253 686
18 01/21/25 108 92 al108 al108 a108 324 600 3592 33 108.85 - 108.85 = 0.00 160 386 253 686
19 01/28/25 104 96 y104 y104 y104 312 600 3592 33 108.85 - 108.85 = 0.00 160 386 253 686
20 02/04/25 108 92 al08 al108 al108 324 600 3592 33 108.85 - 108.85 = 0.00 160 386 253 686
21 02/11/25 108 92 89 113 127 329 605 3921 36 108.92 - 108.85 = 0.07 160 386 253 686
22 02/25/25 108 92 al08 al108 a108 324 600 3921 36 108.92 - 10892 = 0.00 160 386 253 686
23 03/04/25 108 92 179 127 169 475 751 4396 39 112.72 - 108.92 = 3.80 179 475 271 751

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
14 12 9 3 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
12 1
Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3
118.23 108.38 111.54
High game of 179 onweek 23 High series of 475 onweek 23 High average of 122.67 after bowling week 1
Low game of 67 onweek 3 Low series of 252 onweek 3 Low average of 100.22 after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 179 onweek 23 Game #2: 135 onweek 4 Game #3: 169 onweek 23
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week
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Riley S. Olson's Bowling Record - Team 11: The Invincibowlz

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0

2 09/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

3 09/10/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

4 09/17/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

5 09/24/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

6 10/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

7 10/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

8 10/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

9 10/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10  10/29/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

11 11/05/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

12 11/12/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

13 11/19/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

14 11/26/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

15 12/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

16 01/07/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

17 01/14/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

18 01/21/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

19 01/28/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

20 02/04/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

21 02/11/25 123 77 127 136 107 370 601 370 3 12333 - 0.00 = 12333 136 370 213 601
22 02/25/25 123 77 158 170 202 530 761 900 6 150.00 - 123.33 = 26.67 202 530 279 761
23 03/04/25 150 50 119 160 175 454 604 1354 9 150.44 - 150.00 = 0.44 202 530 279 761

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 2 3 1 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 1 1

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

134.67 155.33 161.33
High game of 202 on week 22 High series of 530 on week 22 High average of 150.44 after bowling week 23
Low game of 107 onweek 21 Low series of 370 onweek 21 Low average of 123.33 after bowling week 21

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 158 onweek 22 Game #2: 170 onweek 22 Game #3: 202 onweek 22
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William J. Rodehorst's Bowling Record - Team 11: The Invincibowlz

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/10/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/17/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/24/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
10  10/29/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/05/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/12/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/19/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 11/26/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16 01/07/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/14/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/21/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/28/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/04/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/11/25 134 66 135 171 96 402 600 402 3 134.00 - 0.00 = 134.00 171 402 237 600
22 02/25/25 134 66 149 150 147 446 644 848 6 141.33 - 134.00 = 7.33 171 446 237 644
23 03/04/25 141 59 161 108 137 406 583 1254 9 139.33 - 141.33 = -2.00 171 446 237 644

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 1 4 3
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

148.33 143.00 126.67
High game of 171 onweek 21 High series of 446 onweek 22 High average of 141.33 after bowling week 22
Low game of 96 onweek 21 Low series of 402 onweek 21 Low average of 134.00 after bowling week 21

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 161 onweek 23 Game #2: 171 onweek 21 Game #3: 147 onweek 22
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Jake D. Stubbs's Bowling Record - Team 11: The Invincibowlz

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/10/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/17/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/24/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
10  10/29/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/05/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/12/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/19/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 11/26/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16 01/07/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/14/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/21/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/28/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/04/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/11/25 145 55 130 163 143 436 601 436 3 14533 - 0.00 = 14533 163 436 218 601
22 02/25/25 145 55 128 142 171 441 606 877 6 146.17 - 14533 = 0.83 171 441 226 606
23 03/04/25 146 54 159 133 137 429 591 1306 9 14511 - 146.17 = -1.06 171 44 226 606

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

6 3
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3
Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3
139.00 146.00 150.33
High game of 171 onweek 22 High series of 441 onweek 22 High average of 146.17 after bowling week 22
Low game of 128 onweek 22 Low series of 429 onweek 23 Low average of 145.11 after bowling week 23

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 159 onweek 23 Game #2: 163 onweek 21 Game #3: 171 onweek 22
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